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                                 Weekly Police Blotter:  Week of 12/09 – 12/15/2019 

Type of Call Location 

Meet Complainant 5700 Block of East Parker Road 
Accident – Major Regal Way Place @ Dillehay Drive 

Suspicious Circumstance 6300 Block of Holbrook Circle 
Suspicious Vehicle 5600 Block of Overton Drive 

Burglar Alarm 5300 Block of Middleton Drive 
Meet Complainant 5800 Block of Middleton Drive 

Meet Complainant 6800 Block of Greenhill Court 

Theft 7300 Block of Forest Bend Drive 
Solicitor 2600 Block of Dublin Park Drive 

Animal Call 5700 Block of East Parker Road 
Motorist Assist 5700 Block of East Parker Road 

Accident – Minor Dillehay Drive @ East Parker Road 

Burglar Alarm 5300 Block of Kirkdale Drive 
Assist Other Agency 400 Block of Sumac Court 

Assist Other Agency 900 Block of Chestnut Court 
Burglar Alarm 2500 Block of Dublin Road 

Suspicious Vehicle 4200 Block of Pecan Orchard Drive 
Animal Call 5500 Block of Gregory Lane 

Burglar Alarm 5000 Block of Shady Knolls Drive 

Assist Other Agency Springhill Estates Drive @ Chaparral 
Drive 

Disturbance 6800 Block of Estados Drive 
DWI 5700 Block of East Parker Road 

Speeding/Reckless Driver 3600 Block of Hogge Road 
Assist Other Agency 100 Block of West FM 544 Highway 

Domestic Disturbance 2900 Block of Dublin Road 
Motorist Assist 3700 Block of Hogge Road 

Burglar Alarm 5900 Block of Middleton Drive 



 


